2023 MUSTANG MACH-E
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
 - 1 - Ford Division
08/25/22 PROPRIETARY
OVERVIEW

FORD CO-PILOT360™ TECHNOLOGY
● Note:- Details for each level of Ford Co-Pilot360™ 2.0 are
provided on subsequent pages in this Order Guide
 New
— Ford Co-Pilot360™ Active 2.0 (standard on GT, 90-Day Trial
on Select)
● Changed
— None
● Deleted
— None
FUNCTIONAL
 New
— None
● Changed
— None
● Deleted
— None
PACKAGE
 New
— Mustang Nite Pony Package (55R) (Optional on Premium
and GT Performance Edition)
● Changed
— None
● Deleted
— Ice White Appearance Package
— Comfort/Technology Package
DEALER INSTALLED OPTIONS (DIO) (available on 100A
– 400A)
 New
— Wheel Lock Kit
— Exterior Bumper Protector
— Roadside Assist Kit
— First Aid Kit
2023 MUSTANG MACH-E ORDER COMBINATIONS
● Mustang Mach-E Select RWD: 70kWh Usable Capacity
Standard Range High-Voltage Battery
— Body Code: K1R
— Order Code:100A
● Mustang Mach-E Select eAWD: 70kWh Usable Capacity
Standard Range High-Voltage Battery
— Body Code: K1S
— Order Code: 100A
● Mustang Mach-E California Route 1 eAWD: 91kWh Usable
Capacity Extended Range High-Voltage Battery
— Body Code: K2S
— Order Code: 200A
2023 MUSTANG MACH-E
MAJOR PRODUCT CHANGES
Product Changes and Features Availability
Features, options and package content subject to change.  Please check www.fmcdealer.com for the most current information.
 = New for this model year
 - 2 - Ford Division
08/25/22 PROPRIETARY
2023 MUSTANG MACH-E ORDER COMBINATIONS
(continued)
● Mustang Mach-E Premium RWD: 70kWh Usable Capacity
Standard Range High-Voltage Battery or 91kWh Usable
Capacity Extended Range High-Voltage Battery
— Body Code: K3R
— Order Code: 300A
● Mustang Mach-E Premium eAWD: 70kWh Usable Capacity
Standard Range High-Voltage Battery or 91kWh Usable
Capacity Extended Range High-Voltage Battery
— Body Code: K3S
— Order Code: 300A
● Mustang Mach-E GT eAWD: 91kWh Usable Capacity
Extended Range High-Voltage Battery)
— Body Code: K4S
— Order Code: 400A
LATE AVAILABILITY – Subject to Change
● Headlamps – LED Projector with LED Signature Lighting (61F)
optional on Select and California Route 1